Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979  •  (F) 513-367-3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
PX-99-0328  •  06/2017
Page 1 of 2
Genesys™ Fully Automatic Manifolds for
Portable Bulk Vessel Vapor Withdrawal Applications
Submittal Data Sheet
Features

PX-LLU22OX1L = Portable bulk vessel x Portable bulk vessel Genesys™ Manifold, Weatherproof Cabinet, Dual Line
 Regulators,  CGA 540 Oxygen service, 50 psi delivery, Standard flow
Ordering Information
Easy to use modular ordering system.  Fill in the 7 blanks to specify the manifold that meets your needs.
Total Number of Cylinders 2 4 6
Cabinet width + left header width + right header width only – no vessels 4’-9”
(1.45 m)
4’-9”
(1.45 m)
6’-0”
(1.72 m)
Design Lengths
Typical installation shown above
Cabinet dimensions 26 ¼” H x 17” W x 9” D
20” header length
(Header pictured above accommodates 2 - 72” flexible pig-
tails for 2 portable bulk vessels + relief valve with pipe away)
Left Bank
L  = Portable Bulk
PX – L  L
Right Bank
L  = Portable Bulk
Country
U = USA
C = Canada
Cabinet Type
1 = Standard
2 = Weatherproof
Final Line Regulation
1 = Single Line Regulator
2 = Dual Line Regulators
Gas Service
CD = Carbon Dioxide
HE = Helium
HO = Hyperbaric Oxygen
NT = Nitrogen
NO = Nitrous Oxide
OX = Oxygen
Flow & Heater Options
L  = Standard Flow
H = High Flow
W = With heaters
   (see chart on reverse
   side for flow capacities)
Delivery Pressure
1 = 50psi
2 = 80psi
3 = 170psi
Genesys™ Fully Automatic Manifolds for
Portable Bulk Vessel Vapor Withdrawal Applications